
14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

DEPTO. TIPO D  
201

DEPTO. TIPO C  
202

DEPTO. TIPO E  
203 

DEPTO. TIPO B  
204 

DEPTO. TIPO A  
205

DEPTO. TIPO A  
206

DEPTO. TIPO E  
208

DEPTO. TIPO C  
209

DEPTO. TIPO D  
210 

DEPTO. TIPO B  
207 

DORMITORIO 1

CL.

BAÑO 1

CL.

COCINA

LIVING
COMEDOR

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 2
CL.

BAÑO 2

DORMITORIO 2DORMITORIO 1

CL.

BAÑO 1

WCL.
CL.

BAÑO 2

LIVING
COMEDOR

COCINA

TERRAZA

BAÑO 1

WCL.

DORMITORIO 1

TERRAZA

LIVING
COMEDOR

CL.

COCINA

COCINA

CL.

LIVING
COMEDOR

DORMITORIO 1

BAÑO 1

CL.

CL.

TERRAZA

CL.

CL.

CL.

BAÑO 1

DORMITORIO 1

LIVING
COMEDOR

TERRAZA

COCINA

COCINA COCINA

CL.

LIVING
COMEDOR

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 1

WCL.

BAÑO 1

TERRAZA

COCINA

LIVING
COMEDOR

WCL.

BAÑO 1

DORMITORIO 1 DORMITORIO 2

CL.

BAÑO 2

CL.

DORMITORIO 1
CL.

CL.

BAÑO 1

COCINA

LIVING
COMEDOR

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 2

CL.

DORMITORIO 1

BAÑO 1

CL.
WCL.

LIVING
COMEDOR

DORMITORIO 2

CL.

CL.

BAÑO 2

TERRAZA

DORMITORIO 2

BAÑO 1

LIVING
COMEDOR

TERRAZA

COCINA

CL.

CL.

BAÑO 2

CL.

WCL.

DORMITORIO 1

LOSA NO PISABLE

L
O

S
A

 N
O

 P
IS

A
B

L
E

REC · ARQUITECTOS
LAMINA Nº

O B R A :

Av. Alonso de Cordova 2860 Of. 301, Vitacura, Santiago de Chile - Telefonos 232242936 - 232242779 - www.recarquitectos.cl

DIRECCION  : 

CONTENIDO : ESCALA       :

COMUNA     :      PROPIETARIO : 

R
E

V
.  

FECHA         :  

RUT:

ARQUITECTOS

13
/0

8/
20

2
0 

06
:1

5:
29

 p
. m

.1 : 100

ACTIVA MILLARAY LLANQUIHUE
INMOBILIARIA PLAZA CHACABUCO S.A.

MILLARAY 355,357 Y LLANQUIHUE 6278Y 6290

GENERAL 2º PISO EDIFICIO PUNTA ARENAS

F33

AGOSTO 2020

07
/0

8/
20

20

LA FLORIDA

RODRIGUEZ - ERRAZURIZ - CANALES - MUÑOZ

76.930.340-5

ESCALA   1 : 100

PLANTA GENERAL 2º PISO
EDIFICIO PUNTA ARENAS

VERSION PRELIMINAR


	Sheets
	F33 - GENERAL 2º PISO EDIFICIO PUNTA ARENAS
	F34 - GENERAL PISO TIPO 3º AL15º EDIFICIO PUNTA ARENAS
	F35 - PLANTA GENERAL PISO 16º EDIFICIO PUNTA ARENAS
	F36 - PLANTA GENERAL PISO 17 ED. PUNTA ARENAS
	F37 - PLANTA GENERAL CUBIERTA ED. PUNTA ARENAS


